
Divus Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 9

Rossi Francesco (06/274) 4 8 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Cini Marco (06/273) 4 6 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0

Cojocaru Teodor Valentin (06/1020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 12

Tenti Lorenzo (06/1372) 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruni Massimo (06/1432) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 48 79 1,65

Rossi Francesco 06/274 40 73 1,82

Cini Marco 06/273 40 58 1,45

Cojocaru Teodor Valentin 06/1020 26 28 1,08

Tenti Lorenzo 06/1372 12 17 1,42

Bruni Massimo 06/1432 22 16 0,73

Doga's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi Niccolò (06/318) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7

Rosadi Gianni (06/310) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6

Bennati Nico (06/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 6 0 0

Scortecci Alvaro (06/312) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Cardeti Nicholas (06/314) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi Niccolò 06/318 44 82 1,86

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 48 71 1,48

Rosadi Gianni 06/310 48 54 1,12

Bennati Nico 06/316 19 16 0,84

Scortecci Alvaro 06/312 17 7 0,41

Cardeti Nicholas 06/314 8 4 0,50

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 10 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 4 1 3 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 6 2 1 2 3 0 0

Picinotti Luca (06/417) 4 7 4 8 2 6 2 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Rotaru Ana Maria (06/031) 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 3 2 4 0 0

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 4 4 4 3 4 9 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0

Costanzi Marco (06/419) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sbietti Stefano (06/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 42 69 1,64

Picinotti Michele 06/418 33 56 1,70

Picinotti Luca 06/417 28 49 1,75

Rotaru Ana Maria 06/031 34 43 1,26

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 30 34 1,13

Costanzi Marco 06/419 15 25 1,67

Sbietti Stefano 06/420 10 14 1,40

Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 5

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 9 4 9 4 9 4 10

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 3 4 0 0 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 3 6 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 6

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 48 95 1,98

Frequentini Simone 06/228 40 89 2,23

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 33 45 1,36

Grateni Maicol 06/226 24 34 1,42

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 23 21 0,91

Bonini Valentina 06/225 14 11 0,79

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 10 4 0,40



Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 9

Avitabile Vittorio (06/954) 0 0 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 7 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 1 0 0

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 2 0 2 5 1 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 6

Butteri Irene (06/950) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 48 129 2,69

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 46 95 2,07

Avitabile Vittorio 06/954 39 81 2,08

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 41 69 1,68

Butteri Irene 06/950 18 16 0,89

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 4 5 4 7 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 4 4 2 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 2 0 2 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 40 49 1,23

Tani Tommaso 06/222 38 44 1,16

Spinella Maikol 06/436 36 43 1,19

De Maria Manuel 06/224 36 42 1,17

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 34 23 0,68

Tnt Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cigolini Nicola (06/078) 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 4 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 6

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 2 3 2 1 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 4 3 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 6

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Marsili Gianluca (06/1407) 1 1 2 1 4 6 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Peruzzi Tiziano (06/077) 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolini Nicola 06/078 44 113 2,57

Fierli Francesco 06/491 27 50 1,85

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 34 49 1,44

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 31 47 1,52

Marsili Gianluca 06/1407 34 46 1,35

Peruzzi Tiziano 06/077 22 26 1,18


